SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF GUY (6603)
TOTAL 2023

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

Disbursed

Court Order #

34,472.91
12,062.64

1,285.04
456.00
8.11

412.98
144.09
40.73
14.24
3.13
1.15
23.69
8.21

5,316.19
1,860.63

43.55
27.47

2.69
0.99

73.15
25.60

1,272.10
525.28
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CTO 23-142



EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

TAX REFUND
GUY CITY GENERAL
GUY CITY ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

GUY CITY GENERAL
GUY CITY ROAD

TOTAL
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(3.61)
(1.27)
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58,858.54

CTO 23-129

CTO 23-208 AMENDED

CTO 23-170



