SCOTT SANSON FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER 801 LOCUST STREET CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF GUY (6603) TOTAL 2023

	Disbursed		Court Order #
CURRENT TAXES			
CITY GENERAL	\$	34,472.91	
CITY ROAD	\$	12,062.64	
	\$	-	
DELINQUENT PERSONAL	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	1,285.04	
CITY ROAD	\$	456.00	
COST	\$	8.11	
	\$	_	
DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE	\$	_	
CITY GENERAL	\$ \$	412.98	
CITY ROAD	\$	144.09	
PENALTY GENERAL	\$ \$	40.73	
PENALTY ROAD	\$	14.24	
COST GENERAL	\$	3.13	
COST ROAD	\$ \$ \$	1.15	
INTEREST GENERAL	\$	23.69	
INTEREST ROAD	\$	8.21	
THE COLOR OF THE C	\$	-	
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF	\$ \$ \$	_	
CITY GENERAL	\$	5,316.19	
CITY ROAD	\$	1,860.63	
	\$ \$	-	
STATE LAND SALES		_	
CITY GENERAL	\$	43.55	
CITY ROAD	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	27.47	
	\$	-	
DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	¢	<u>-</u>	
CITY GENERAL	φ	2.69	
CITY ROAD	\$	0.99	
OH I NOAD		-	
CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$ \$	<u>-</u>	
CITY GENERAL	Ψ C	73.15	
CITY ROAD	\$ \$ \$	25.60	
CIT I NOAD	Ф C		
EVCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION	э \$	-	
EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION CITY GENERAL	\$ \$	- 4 272 40	CTO 22 142
		1,272.10	CTO 23-142
CITY ROAD	\$	525.28	
	\$	-	

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	574.71	CTO 23-129
CITY ROAD	\$	202.13	
	\$	-	
FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	-	
CITY ROAD	\$	-	
	\$	-	
COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	4.45	CTO 23-208 AMENDED
CITY ROAD	\$	1.56	
	\$	-	
TAX REFUND	\$	-	
GUY CITY GENERAL	\$	-	
GUY CITY ROAD	\$	-	
	\$	-	
		-	
EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE	\$ \$	-	
GUY CITY GENERAL	\$	(3.61)	CTO 23-170
GUY CITY ROAD	\$	(1.27)	
	\$	-	
TOTAL			
TOTAL	\$	58,858.54	